
Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Superbike B 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

5 
1 

43 
92 
34 
85 
99 
25 
12 
82 
94 
33 
36 
29 

2 

32 

22 

Name 

Scott MOIR 
Sloan FROST 
Alastair HOOGENBOEZEM 
Damon REES 
Daniel METTAM 
James HOOGENBOEZEM 
Connor LONDON 
Jake LEWIS 
Livio ZAMPIERI 
Ryan YANKO 
Chris HALDANE 
Brad GROOMBRIDGE 
Ray CLEE 
Dave SHARP 

Mitch REES 

Dan ORNSBY 

Ryan ONEILL 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike B 

Superbike B 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 

20 

Diff 

2.899 
13.226 
16.879 
21.813 
21.984 
30.529 
34.520 
43.124 
43.745 
44.976 
45.655 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.899 
10.327 

3.653 
4.934 
0.171 
8.545 
3.991 
8.604 
0.621 
1.231 
0.679 
1 Lap 
6.601 

Best Tm 

1:03.643 
1:03.753 
1:03.773 
1:04.233 
1:04.420 
1:04.500 
1:04.929 
1:05.202 
1:04.873 
1:05.408 
1:05.735 
1:05.568 
1:06.542 
1:07.386 

1:05.857 

In Lap 

16 
10 

4 
14 

5 
5 
3 

11 
3 

19 
18 

7 
6 

13 

0 

12 

0 

Best Speed 

135.757 
135.523 
135.481 
134.510 
134.120 
133.953 
133.068 
132.511 
133.183 
132.094 
131.437 
131.772 
129.843 
128.217 

- 

131.193 

- 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

25 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.899 

Avg. Speed 

134.794 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.643 

Best Speed 

135.757 

Best Lap by 

5 - Scott MOIR 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Superbike/Superbike B 

Superbike/Superbike B - Race 3 

Race (20 Laps) started at 12:33:26 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 12:30 


